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Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/klucz-lancuchowy-do-filtrow-oleju-60-115mm-qs60602-p-14939.html

Klucz tahcuchowy do filtrow oleju 60-115mm

Q560602

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu
Opis produktu:

Naped: kwadrat 1/2”
Podwdjny tancuch, szerokos¢: 13mm
Materiat: stal chromowo-wanadowa

73,72 zt

59,93 zt

3 dni

QS60602
QS60602
5902241108116

Quatros
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